Ref No: SRHU/COE/ nt/2018- § 2

SWAMI RAMA HIMALAYAN UNIVERSITY

SWAMI RAM NAGAR, DEHRADUN. 248016
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

August 25,2018

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the End Semester Examinations (August/September, 2018) schedule of

B.Voc. in Culinary Management Semester - II shall be as under:
DATE DAY COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE Timing
End SemesterPractical & Viva-Voce
28/8/2018 Tuesday | BVCMOJT002 On Job Training
20/8/2018 | Wednesday | BVCMSP205 Food Production-II 1PM-4PM
30/8/2018 Thursday | BVCMSP206 Essential Aspacts of Food Production Operation 1PM-4PM
End Semester Theory Examination
4/9/2018 Tuesday BVCMGE 201 Fundamentals of Functional French 10AM-1PM
5/19/2018 Wednesday | BVCMGE 202 Foundation Course in English- Il 10AM-1PM
6/9/2018 Thursday | BVCMGE 203 Food Safety and Quality 10AM-1PM
7/9/2018 Friday BVCMGE 204 Environment Science* 10AM-1PM
8/9/2018 Saturday | BVCMST 205 Food Production-Il 10AM-1PM
10/9/2018 Monday BVCMST 206 Essential Aspscts of Food Production Operation 10AM-1PM
11/9/2018 Tuesday BVCMST 207 Fundamental in Menu Planning 10AM-1PM
12/9/2018 Wednesday | BVCMST 208 Legal Aspacts in Culinary Management 10AM-1PM

This bears approval of the competent authority.

Copy to : Hon’ble Vice Chancellor
: Registrar

: Dean Faculty Management Studies
: Dr. Mukesh Bijalwan, Coordinator, B.ve:.

]» for kind information please

For further n.a. and submit the duty schedule(rentioning the name of examination

superintendent and venue to this office)

: Webmaster — to upload on the university website
: Notice Boards

(Controller of Eixaminations)




